
CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE 

PLANNING BOARD 

2024 Meeting Dates  

(Amended 12/27/23) 

 

 

The East Providence Planning Board's regular meetings are held the second Monday of each 

month at 7 PM in Room 306 (third floor) of City Hall, 145 Taunton Avenue, unless 

otherwise indicated below. 

 
The following is the expected schedule of meeting dates of the Planning Board for 2024. 

 
 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

 

Monday, March 11, 2024 

 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

 

Monday, May 13, 2024 

 

Monday, June 10, 2024 

 

Monday, July 8, 2024 

 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

 

Monday, September 9, 2024 

 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

 

Monday, December 9, 2024 

 
 

Please note that dates may change due to scheduling conflicts or other reasons. Any rescheduling of a 

Planning Board meeting, or the scheduling of an additional meeting, will be noticed at least 48 hours in 

advance as required by Rhode Island General Laws. 

 

 

Respectfully submitted, 

Michael P. Robinson, Esq., Chair 

 
 

CC: Mayor 
Planning Board Members 

City Solicitor 

City Clerk 


